Agilent  MXA Signal Analyzer
• 30 to 300% faster than other analyzers
• 25 MHz analysis bandwidth
• +15 dBm TOI, -154 dBm/Hz DANL
• 0.3 dB absolute amplitude accuracy
• 78 dB W-CDMA ACLR dynamic range
• Spectrum analysis, WiMAX, W-CDMA,
HSDPA/HSUPA and phase noise applications

connectivity
13
MXA Ordering Information
Description Ordering no. Upgradeable
Instrument
MXA signal analyzer N9020A
(includes spectrum analyzer measurement application)
Frequency range, 20 Hz to 3.6 GHz N9020A-503 No
Frequency range, 20 Hz to 8.4 GHz N9020A-508 No
Frequency range, 20 Hz to 13.6 GHz N9020A-513 No
Frequency range, 20 Hz to 26.5 GHz N9020A-526 No
Portable configuration N9020A-PRC Yes
Performance options
Precision frequency reference N9020A-PFR Yes
Electronic attenuator, 3.6 GHz N9020A-EA3 Yes
Analysis bandwidth, 25 MHz N9020A-B25 Yes
Preamplifier, 3.6 GHz N9020A-P03 Yes
Preamplifier, 8.4 GHz N9020A-P08 Yes
Preamplifier, 13.6 GHz N9020A-P13 Yes
Preamplifier, 26.5 GHz N9020A-P26 Yes
Software
WiMAX 802.16-OFDMA
measurement application N9075A Yes
W-CDMA measurement application N9073A-1FP Yes
HSDPA/HSUPA measurement application N9073A-2FP (requires 1FP) Yes
Phase Noise measurement application N9068A Yes
89601A vector signal analysis (VSA) software 89601A Yes
Accessories
USB flash drive, 512 MB N9020A-EFM Yes
USB DVD-ROM/CD-R/RW drive N9020A-DVR Yes
Mouse, USB interface N9020A-MSE Yes
Keyboard, USB interface N9020A-KYB Yes
Minimum loss pad, 50 to 75 ohms
(Type N to BNC) N9020A-MLP Yes
Front panel protective cover N9020A-CVR Yes
Hard transit case N9020A-HTC Yes
Rack mount kit with handles N9020A-1CP Yes
Front handle kit N9020A-1CN Yes
Rack mount kit N9020A-1CM Yes
Rack slide kit N9020A-1CR Yes
Other options and accessories are available; see the MXA configuration guide for details.
Easy to Upgrade
Configure the MXA to meet your
needs today and upgrade it later